FS26
Safety System Basis Chip with Low Power for ASIL D / ASIL B
Rev. 2 — 1 June 2022 Product brief
1 About this document
This Product brief is intended to provide overview/summary information for the purpose
of evaluating a product for design suitability. It is intended for quick reference only and
should not be relied upon to contain detailed and full information.
Some of the content in this product brief is extracted from the product's full data sheet. In

LDT
FS1b and LDT
Figure 2. Part number breakdown
Figure 3 maps FS26 part numbers vs. product feature sets.
aaa-045499
Vcore 0.8 A core
1 TRKEXT Supply
ASIL Level ASIL B ASIL D ASIL B ASIL D ASIL B ASIL D ASIL B ASIL D
Base FS2600B FS2600D FS2610B FS2610D FS2620B FS2620D FS2630B FS2630D
FS1b FS2601B FS2601D FS2611B FS2611D FS2621B FS2621D FS2631B FS2631D
LDT FS2602B FS2602D FS2612B FS2612D FS2622B FS2622D FS2632B FS2632D
FS1b + LDT FS2603B FS2603D FS2613B FS2613D FS2623B FS2623D FS2633B FS2633D
2 TRK 1 TRK 2 TRK
1.6 A core
Figure 3. Part number mapping versus features set
PB_FS26 All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP B.V. 2022. All rights reserved.
Product brief Rev. 2 — 1 June 2022
7 / 30
NXP Semiconductors FS26
Safety System Basis Chip with Low Power for ASIL D / ASIL B
5.2 Part number list
Part
Number DEV_ID Tracker 2
Core
Current
Capability
Long
Duration
Timer
Tracker 2
Monitoring FS1B
ABIST
on
demand
Watchdog
Type
Fault
Recovery
FCCU
Monitoring LBIST
FS2600B 0x01 NO 0.8 A NO NO NO YES Simple NO Optional NO
FS2601B 0x02 NO 0.8 A NO NO YES YES Simple NO Optional NO
FS2602B 0x03 NO 0.8 A YES NO NO YES Simple NO Optional NO
FS2603B 0x04 NO 0.8 A YES NO YES YES Simple NO Optional NO
FS2600D 0x05 NO 0.8 A NO NO NO YES Challenger YES YES YES
FS2601D 0x06 NO 0.8 A NO NO YES YES Challenger YES YES YES
FS2602D 0x07 NO 0.8 A YES NO NO YES Challenger YES YES YES
FS2603D 0x08 NO 0.8 A YES NO YES YES Challenger YES YES YES
FS2610B 0x09 YES 0.8 A NO YES NO YES Simple NO Optional NO
FS2611B 0x0A YES 0.8 A NO YES YES YES Simple NO Optional NO
FS2612B 0x0B YES 0.8 A YES YES NO YES Simple NO Optional NO
FS2613B 0x0C YES 0.8 A YES YES YES YES Simple NO Optional NO
FS2610D 0x0D YES 0.8 A NO YES NO YES Challenger YES YES YES
FS2611D 0x0E YES 0.8 A NO YES YES YES Challenger YES YES YES
FS2612D 0x0F YES 0.8 A YES YES NO YES Challenger YES YES YES
FS2613D 0x10 YES 0.8 A YES YES YES YES Challenger YES YES YES
FS2620B 0x11 NO 1.6 A NO NO NO YES Simple NO Optional NO
FS2621B 0x12 NO 1.6 A NO NO YES YES Simple NO Optional NO
FS2622B 0x13 NO 1.6 A YES NO NO YES Simple NO Optional NO
FS2623B 0x14 NO 1.6 A YES NO YES YES Simple NO Optional NO
FS2620D 0x15 NO 1.6 A NO NO NO YES Challenger YES YES YES
FS2621D 0x16 NO 1.6 A NO NO YES YES Challenger YES YES YES
FS2622D 0x17 NO 1.6 A YES NO NO YES Challenger YES YES YES
FS2623D 0x18 NO 1.6 A YES NO YES YES Challenger YES YES YES
FS2630B 0x19 YES 1.6 A NO YES NO YES Simple NO Optional NO
FS2631B 0x1A YES 1.6 A NO YES YES YES Simple NO Optional NO
FS2632B 0x1B YES 1.6 A YES YES NO YES Simple NO Optional NO
FS2633B 0x1C YES 1.6 A YES YES YES YES Simple NO Optional NO
FS2630D 0x1D YES 1.6 A NO YES NO YES Challenger YES YES YES
FS2631D 0x1E YES 1.6 A NO YES YES YES Challenger YES YES YES
FS2632D 0x1F YES 1.6 A YES YES NO YES Challenger YES YES YES
FS2633D 0x20 YES 1.6 A YES YES YES YES Challenger YES YES YES
Table 1. Device segmentation